
The Grand National Archery Meeting - Days 2 and 3
Archery GB (24GNAMD2)
Lilleshall NSCC, Shropshire, From 01-06-2024 to 02-06-2024

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1017 B of Rutland

1 023A 3041720 CHALLINOR Matthew M B M

1246 Deer Park A

1 020A 2077270 PETERS Graham 50M V L M

1 010D 2133862 CURRAN Grace U21W L W

1708 Gordano Valley A

1 016C 2020764 BROWN Neil 50M V R 50M

1741 Long Buckby AC

1 023D 3072165 BOWDEN Neil M B M

1 012C 3047243 LANE Vivien W B W

1981 Wolf A

1 025B 2057766 BAGGOTT Mark M C M

2002 RAF Coningsby A

1 011B 2023957 PILSWORTH David M OD L 50M

2499 UCLan Archers (Uni)

1 022A 3007685 KILGALLON Daniel M B M

2571 Eagle B of Bedford

1 022B 3025917 BEKKER Rene M B M

259 Guildford AC

1 025D 3027978 EDWARDS Stuart 50M V R M

2595 Wallingford Castle A

1 009B 3038859 STACEY Becky U21W OD R U18W

299 B of Harrow

1 017A 2126329 KAPOOR Akshay M OD R U18M

1 018B 3048598 RADOMSKA Sylwia W R W

337 Leaves Green B

1 021B 3007415 WILLIAMS Thomas M B M

397 Sway B

1 024B 3019055 UNDERWOOD Drew M R M

1 008A 3019054 UNDERWOOD Heidi W2 R W2

4 Archery GB

1 021C 3046815 FISHER-JONES Daniel M B M

1 024D 3036174 LEVINS Warren 50M V C M

1 027D 3056141 WRIGHT Neil 50M V C M

1 011D 3029648 SHUKER Tim M OD L 50M

1 025A 2124930 HADFIELD Graham 50M V R M

1 013C 2133441 ROWE Charli W B W

1 004C 3045556 FOSSEY Suzanne W3 B W3

1 017B 3026833 WRIGHT Carlene W R W

410 Cody B

1 005C 3069976 DYBOLL Anthony M3 V R M3

421 Forest of Bere B

1 009C 3048415 WAUGH Laurie W2 V B W2

427 Andover A

1 028A 2120989 DAVIS Luke M C M

438 Jolly A

1 015B 2056618 HURSHAM Sofia W R W

464 West Essex B

1 026A 2056589 HURSHAM Ian 50M V R M

482 Colchester & District AC
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1 027A 3029689 JONES Ben M R M

547 Bath A

1 019B 2030196 TUFFS Paul 50M V L M

568 Cheltenham A

1 007B 3013635 AMATA Carlos U16M R U16M

577 Tockington A

1 026B 2119622 TEML Rikki M C M

1 016D 2119621 TEML Debbie W C W

637 B of Wadebridge

1 029B 996908 SCOTT Andrew 50M V C M

1 014B 2118216 SCOTT Chloe U18W C W

1 004B 3009068 KNOWLES Saffron U16W R U16W

64 Castle B (Glamorgan)

1 013B 3053535 CALLAN Rebecca W B W

654 Redruth A

1 019D 2077632 APLIN Antony 50M V L M

1 016A 988955 WHEELER Ian 50M V R 50M

659 Kenwith C of A

1 011C 3000599 SEMMENS Charlie W L W

660 Exmouth A

1 010A 1030667 WILLIAMS Scott 50M V L 50M

1 009A 1034980 WILLIAMS Karen W2 V R W2

667 Brixham A

1 024A 2074208 COLLINS Matthew M C M

1 015D 3034372 TLUSTY Katie W C W

687 Stourbridge C of A

1 015A 1020005 ATKINS Karen W R W

694 Malvern A

1 014D 3047047 EDWARDS Lee 50M V R 50M

1 014C 2031386 WEBB Peter 50M V R 50M

1 008B 3047045 EDWARDS Mayuko W2 V R W2

699 Droitwich AS

1 016B 3021407 WRAGG Mark 50M V C 50M

707 Rugby A

1 021D 3059548 STARK Steven 50M V B M

1 005B 3055180 HUTTON Shona W3 V B W3

1 004A 3045331 PRESTON Clare W3 L W3

729 Royal Leamington Spa

1 022D 3059458 KEITH Euan M B M

731 Meriden AC

1 012D 3057931 BROWN Sam M B 50M

1 020D 3069727 BRADLEY Kyron M B M

1 023C 3056683 SUTTON Christopher 50M V B M

1 013A 1012690 WILLIAMS Emily W B W

1 006C 3046666 NAKSUKPAIBOON Piangfan W2 R W2

739 Uni of Birmingham AC

1 009D 3072351 FU Michael M2 R M2

1 006D 3072238 MAJEED Lamya W2 R W2

749 Trent Valley A

1 003A 3038743 BOWERS Jacob U14M R U14M

751 Leek AC

1 015C 3009754 BYFORD Michael 50M V R 50M
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759 Stafford A

1 024C 3060263 GODWIN Philip M C M

1 007D 3052876 WEBB Rowena W2 V R W2

763 Lichfield A

1 026C 1051244 RICHARDSON Thomas M C M

778 Hafren Foresters AC

1 004D 3064458 THOMAS Fflur U16W R U16W

780 Bowbrook A

1 017C 2102962 WALKER Ian 50M V C 50M

788 Audco A

1 027B 1058260 MORRIS-SOPER Grant 50M V C M

872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury

1 018D 2057802 AUBREY Mike 50M V C 50M

1 028C 3061981 TAYLOR Darren M R M

1 006A 2057803 AUBREY Wendy W2 V R W2

873 Nethermoss A

1 022C 3026011 CARR Trevor 50M V B M

1 021A 2099911 SPENCER Paul 50M V B M

919 New Century B (Cheshire)

1 023B 3042724 HOLLAND David 50M V B M

1 012A 3039646 HILLIER Karen W B W

92 Wrexham B

1 028B 3027671 DAVIES Paul M C M

1 019A 974133 KEANE Oliver 50M V L M

1 005A 3052645 LOPUC Rebecca W3 R W3

926 Stalybridge AC

1 026D 3036064 JOHNSON Neil M C M

1 005D 3066909 JOHNSON Leslie M3 V L M3

1 027C 3027744 COOKE Christopher 50M R M

1 010B 964476 SHARKEY Julie 50W L W

943 North Cheshire B

1 029C 3047913 DIXON Geoff M C M

1 018C 1050793 SHAW Megan W C W

944 Beacon A (Cumbria)

1 007A 2132647 PROBERT Stefanie W2 V L W2

97 CORUS DEESIDE AC

1 018A 2129023 THOMPSON Susan 50W V C W

983 Wellingborough OAC

1 020B 3055080 HEFFORD John M L M

1 008D 3069810 YOUNG Robby M2 R M2

1 006B 3047668 LAUGHER Natalie W2 R W2

993 Silver Spoon B

1 013D 3067643 MCCORRIE Peter M OD R 50M

1 014A 2046826 SMART Andy 50M V R 50M

C1 Archery GB

1 021C 3046815 FISHER-JONES Daniel M B M

1 024D 3036174 LEVINS Warren 50M V C M

1 027D 3056141 WRIGHT Neil 50M V C M

1 011D 3029648 SHUKER Tim M OD L 50M

1 025A 2124930 HADFIELD Graham 50M V R M

1 013C 2133441 ROWE Charli W B W

1 004C 3045556 FOSSEY Suzanne W3 B W3

1 017B 3026833 WRIGHT Carlene W R W
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C17 Northamptonshire

1 023D 3072165 BOWDEN Neil M B M

1 020B 3055080 HEFFORD John M L M

1 008D 3069810 YOUNG Robby M2 R M2

1 012C 3047243 LANE Vivien W B W

1 006B 3047668 LAUGHER Natalie W2 R W2

C18 Lincolnshire

1 013D 3067643 MCCORRIE Peter M OD R 50M

1 014A 2046826 SMART Andy 50M V R 50M

C19 Leicestershire & Rutland

1 023A 3041720 CHALLINOR Matthew M B M

C21 Bedfordshire

1 022B 3025917 BEKKER Rene M B M

C24 Cambridgeshire

1 015B 2056618 HURSHAM Sofia W R W

C25 Cheshire

1 023B 3042724 HOLLAND David 50M V B M

1 029C 3047913 DIXON Geoff M C M

1 026D 3036064 JOHNSON Neil M C M

1 005D 3066909 JOHNSON Leslie M3 V L M3

1 027C 3027744 COOKE Christopher 50M R M

1 012A 3039646 HILLIER Karen W B W

1 018C 1050793 SHAW Megan W C W

1 010B 964476 SHARKEY Julie 50W L W

C26 Cumbria

1 007A 2132647 PROBERT Stefanie W2 V L W2

C27 Devon & Cornwall

1 024A 2074208 COLLINS Matthew M C M

1 029B 996908 SCOTT Andrew 50M V C M

1 010A 1030667 WILLIAMS Scott 50M V L 50M

1 019D 2077632 APLIN Antony 50M V L M

1 016A 988955 WHEELER Ian 50M V R 50M

1 014B 2118216 SCOTT Chloe U18W C W

1 015D 3034372 TLUSTY Katie W C W

1 011C 3000599 SEMMENS Charlie W L W

1 004B 3009068 KNOWLES Saffron U16W R U16W

1 009A 1034980 WILLIAMS Karen W2 V R W2

C31 Essex & Suffolk

1 026A 2056589 HURSHAM Ian 50M V R M

1 027A 3029689 JONES Ben M R M

C32 Glamorgan

1 013B 3053535 CALLAN Rebecca W B W

C33 Gloucestershire

1 026B 2119622 TEML Rikki M C M

1 020A 2077270 PETERS Graham 50M V L M

1 007B 3013635 AMATA Carlos U16M R U16M

1 016D 2119621 TEML Debbie W C W

1 010D 2133862 CURRAN Grace U21W L W

C35 Hampshire

1 028A 2120989 DAVIS Luke M C M

1 024B 3019055 UNDERWOOD Drew M R M

1 005C 3069976 DYBOLL Anthony M3 V R M3

1 009C 3048415 WAUGH Laurie W2 V B W2

1 008A 3019054 UNDERWOOD Heidi W2 R W2

C39 Kent
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1 021B 3007415 WILLIAMS Thomas M B M

C41 Middlesex

1 017A 2126329 KAPOOR Akshay M OD R U18M

1 018B 3048598 RADOMSKA Sylwia W R W

C43 Oxfordshire

1 009B 3038859 STACEY Becky U21W OD R U18W

C45 Shropshire

1 017C 2102962 WALKER Ian 50M V C 50M

1 027B 1058260 MORRIS-SOPER Grant 50M V C M

1 004D 3064458 THOMAS Fflur U16W R U16W

C46 Somerset

1 019B 2030196 TUFFS Paul 50M V L M

1 016C 2020764 BROWN Neil 50M V R 50M

C47 Staffordshire

1 025B 2057766 BAGGOTT Mark M C M

1 024C 3060263 GODWIN Philip M C M

1 026C 1051244 RICHARDSON Thomas M C M

1 015C 3009754 BYFORD Michael 50M V R 50M

1 003A 3038743 BOWERS Jacob U14M R U14M

1 007D 3052876 WEBB Rowena W2 V R W2

C48 Surrey

1 025D 3027978 EDWARDS Stuart 50M V R M

C50 Warwickshire

1 012D 3057931 BROWN Sam M B 50M

1 020D 3069727 BRADLEY Kyron M B M

1 022D 3059458 KEITH Euan M B M

1 021D 3059548 STARK Steven 50M V B M

1 023C 3056683 SUTTON Christopher 50M V B M

1 009D 3072351 FU Michael M2 R M2

1 013A 1012690 WILLIAMS Emily W B W

1 005B 3055180 HUTTON Shona W3 V B W3

1 004A 3045331 PRESTON Clare W3 L W3

1 006D 3072238 MAJEED Lamya W2 R W2

1 006C 3046666 NAKSUKPAIBOON Piangfan W2 R W2

C51 Worcestershire

1 016B 3021407 WRAGG Mark 50M V C 50M

1 014D 3047047 EDWARDS Lee 50M V R 50M

1 014C 2031386 WEBB Peter 50M V R 50M

1 015A 1020005 ATKINS Karen W R W

1 008B 3047045 EDWARDS Mayuko W2 V R W2

C55 Lancashire

1 022C 3026011 CARR Trevor 50M V B M

1 022A 3007685 KILGALLON Daniel M B M

1 021A 2099911 SPENCER Paul 50M V B M

1 018D 2057802 AUBREY Mike 50M V C 50M

1 028C 3061981 TAYLOR Darren M R M

1 006A 2057803 AUBREY Wendy W2 V R W2

C59 Per Ardua

1 011B 2023957 PILSWORTH David M OD L 50M

C61 North Wales

1 028B 3027671 DAVIES Paul M C M

1 019A 974133 KEANE Oliver 50M V L M

1 005A 3052645 LOPUC Rebecca W3 R W3

R11 Archery GB

1 021C 3046815 FISHER-JONES Daniel M B M  

1 024D 3036174 LEVINS Warren 50M V C M  

1 027D 3056141 WRIGHT Neil 50M V C M  
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R11 Archery GB

1 011D 3029648 SHUKER Tim M OD L 50M  

1 025A 2124930 HADFIELD Graham 50M V R M  

1 013C 2133441 ROWE Charli W B W  

1 004C 3045556 FOSSEY Suzanne W3 B W3  

1 017B 3026833 WRIGHT Carlene W R W  

R14 Per

1 011B 2023957 PILSWORTH David M OD L 50M  

R4 Gwas

1 024A 2074208 COLLINS Matthew M C M  

1 029B 996908 SCOTT Andrew 50M V C M  

1 026B 2119622 TEML Rikki M C M  

1 010A 1030667 WILLIAMS Scott 50M V L 50M  

1 019D 2077632 APLIN Antony 50M V L M  

1 020A 2077270 PETERS Graham 50M V L M  

1 019B 2030196 TUFFS Paul 50M V L M  

1 016C 2020764 BROWN Neil 50M V R 50M  

1 016A 988955 WHEELER Ian 50M V R 50M  

1 007B 3013635 AMATA Carlos U16M R U16M  

1 014B 2118216 SCOTT Chloe U18W C W  

1 016D 2119621 TEML Debbie W C W  

1 015D 3034372 TLUSTY Katie W C W  

1 010D 2133862 CURRAN Grace U21W L W  

1 011C 3000599 SEMMENS Charlie W L W  

1 004B 3009068 KNOWLES Saffron U16W R U16W  

1 009A 1034980 WILLIAMS Karen W2 V R W2  

R5 Wmas

1 012D 3057931 BROWN Sam M B 50M  

1 020D 3069727 BRADLEY Kyron M B M  

1 022D 3059458 KEITH Euan M B M  

1 021D 3059548 STARK Steven 50M V B M  

1 023C 3056683 SUTTON Christopher 50M V B M  

1 017C 2102962 WALKER Ian 50M V C 50M  

1 016B 3021407 WRAGG Mark 50M V C 50M  

1 025B 2057766 BAGGOTT Mark M C M  

1 024C 3060263 GODWIN Philip M C M  

1 027B 1058260 MORRIS-SOPER Grant 50M V C M  

1 026C 1051244 RICHARDSON Thomas M C M  

1 015C 3009754 BYFORD Michael 50M V R 50M  

1 014D 3047047 EDWARDS Lee 50M V R 50M  

1 014C 2031386 WEBB Peter 50M V R 50M  

1 009D 3072351 FU Michael M2 R M2  

1 003A 3038743 BOWERS Jacob U14M R U14M  

1 013A 1012690 WILLIAMS Emily W B W  

1 005B 3055180 HUTTON Shona W3 V B W3  

1 004A 3045331 PRESTON Clare W3 L W3  

1 004D 3064458 THOMAS Fflur U16W R U16W  

1 015A 1020005 ATKINS Karen W R W  

1 008B 3047045 EDWARDS Mayuko W2 V R W2  

1 006D 3072238 MAJEED Lamya W2 R W2  

1 006C 3046666 NAKSUKPAIBOON Piangfan W2 R W2  

1 007D 3052876 WEBB Rowena W2 V R W2  

R6 Ncas

1 022C 3026011 CARR Trevor 50M V B M  

1 023B 3042724 HOLLAND David 50M V B M  

1 022A 3007685 KILGALLON Daniel M B M  

1 021A 2099911 SPENCER Paul 50M V B M  

1 018D 2057802 AUBREY Mike 50M V C 50M  

1 029C 3047913 DIXON Geoff M C M  

1 026D 3036064 JOHNSON Neil M C M  

1 005D 3066909 JOHNSON Leslie M3 V L M3  
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R6 Ncas

1 027C 3027744 COOKE Christopher 50M R M  

1 028C 3061981 TAYLOR Darren M R M  

1 012A 3039646 HILLIER Karen W B W  

1 018C 1050793 SHAW Megan W C W  

1 010B 964476 SHARKEY Julie 50W L W  

1 007A 2132647 PROBERT Stefanie W2 V L W2  

1 006A 2057803 AUBREY Wendy W2 V R W2  

R7 Emas

1 023D 3072165 BOWDEN Neil M B M  

1 023A 3041720 CHALLINOR Matthew M B M  

1 020B 3055080 HEFFORD John M L M  

1 013D 3067643 MCCORRIE Peter M OD R 50M  

1 014A 2046826 SMART Andy 50M V R 50M  

1 008D 3069810 YOUNG Robby M2 R M2  

1 012C 3047243 LANE Vivien W B W  

1 006B 3047668 LAUGHER Natalie W2 R W2  

R8 Scas

1 022B 3025917 BEKKER Rene M B M  

1 021B 3007415 WILLIAMS Thomas M B M  

1 028A 2120989 DAVIS Luke M C M  

1 025D 3027978 EDWARDS Stuart 50M V R M  

1 026A 2056589 HURSHAM Ian 50M V R M  

1 027A 3029689 JONES Ben M R M  

1 024B 3019055 UNDERWOOD Drew M R M  

1 005C 3069976 DYBOLL Anthony M3 V R M3  

1 017A 2126329 KAPOOR Akshay M OD R U18M  

1 009C 3048415 WAUGH Laurie W2 V B W2  

1 009B 3038859 STACEY Becky U21W OD R U18W  

1 015B 2056618 HURSHAM Sofia W R W  

1 018B 3048598 RADOMSKA Sylwia W R W  

1 008A 3019054 UNDERWOOD Heidi W2 R W2  

R9 Was

1 028B 3027671 DAVIES Paul M C M  

1 019A 974133 KEANE Oliver 50M V L M  

1 013B 3053535 CALLAN Rebecca W B W  

1 005A 3052645 LOPUC Rebecca W3 R W3  

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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